Royal College of Engineering and Technology

Students Satisfaction Survey -Consolidated

Academic year: 2022-23

Total Number of Users Attended : 287
SI.No. Questions Quality Points(P) | No. of Votes | Vote percent(V)
Excellent 9 24 8.36%
Does the institution have adequate Good 7 100 34.84%
1 Jinfrastructure,class rooms and laboratory Average 5 125 43.55%
facilities in good conditions? 38
Just Adequate 3 13.24%
Points: 5.77
Percentage: 57.67%
Excellent 9 48 16.72%
Does the institution have sufficient number Good ! 129 44.95%
2 . Average 5 68 23.69%
of teaching faculty members?
Just Sufficient 3 42 14.63%
Points: 6.28
Percentage: 62.75%
Excellent 9 29 10.10%
Does the institution provide sufficient Good 7 92 32.06%
3 |laboratory facilities with modern tools for Average 5 110 38.33%
doing practical classes and project works? c6
Just Sufficient 3 19.51%
Points: 5.66
Percentage: 56.55%
. . 180
Does the teacher conduct internal Systematically 9 62.72%
4  |evaluation like series tests, assignments, Usually 7 85 29.62%
and practical examinations in time? Occasionally 5 14 4.88%
Rarely 3 8 2.79%
Points: 8.05
Percentage: 80.45%
Excellent 8 26 9.06%
N . - Good 6 48 16.72%
5 Does the institute provide trammg. on Average 2 29 31.01%
Industry relevant technological skills? 4
Just Sufficient 3 43.21%
Points: 4.26
Percentage: 42.65%
Excellent 8 34 11.85%
Give rating of your institution in relation to VeryGood 6 112 39.02%
6 |total quality of teaching learning and Good 2 106 36.93%
evaluation. 35
Average 3 12.20%
Points: 5.13
Percentage: 51.32%
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SI.No. Questions Quality Points(P) | No. of Votes | Vote percent(V)
Does the institution encourage experiential Regularly 8 30 10.45%
7 |learning, entrepreneurial skili fier visits Often 6 08 23.69%
and stagr:cu ini'fiatives ' Sometimes 4 99 34.49%
P ' Marginally 3 90 31.36%
Points: 4.58
Percentage: 45.78%
Th hi 8 64 22.30%
Does the teachers build up on you the ‘oroug ‘y -
Satisfactorily 6 163 56.79%
8 |awareness on Course Outcomes and
Poorly 4 42 14.63%
Program Outcomes?
Not at all 3 18 6.27%
Points: 5.97
Percentage: 59.65%
Excellently 8 73 25.44%
9 Does the mentor follows you in the tasks Very Well 6 108 37.63%
assigned by the department Moderately 4 81 28.22%
Marginally 3 25 8.71%
Points: 5.68
Percentage: 56.83%
Excellent 8 41 14.299
Does the institution build up expected Xce 'en %
. . Fair 6 100 34.84%
10 [extracurricular and co-curricular
. Moderate 4 78 27.18%
competencies in you? -
Marginal 3 68 23.69%
Points: 5.03
Percentage: 50.31%
Excellent 8 28 9.76%
1 Opportunities provided by the institution on| VeryGood 6 49 17.07%
career guidance and employability Good 4 123 42.86%
Satisfactorily 3 87 30.31%
Points: 4.43
Percentage: 44.29%
Excellent 8 30 10.45%
12 Overall rating you will award to the Very Good 6 63 21.95%
institution Average 4 142 49.48%
Marginal 3 52 18.12%
Points: 4.68
Percentage: 46.76%
Total Points: 65.50
Total Points Percentage: 65.50%




